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The menu of Thai? from Alpharetta contains about 71 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$6.8 for a dish / drink.
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Sandwiches

FRIED EGG SANDWICH

Seafood

GREEN CURRY SALMON

Meat Dishes

GINGER PINEAPPLE

Drinks

IZZE

Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN

Specialties
THREE FLAVORED CHICKEN

Dessert
FRIED ICE CREAM

Indian
ROTI

Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE

Homemade Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE

Fried Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLE

$1.5

$15.0

$10.0

$2.5

$10.0

$12.0

$6.0

$4.0

$3.0

$2.0

$12.0

Appetizers

SHRIMP IN A BLANKET

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Noodles & Rice

PAD SI-EW

Water

PERRIER

Popular Products
FRIED SPRING ROLLS (2 PCS)

Chef's Special

THREE FLAVORED SALMON

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Pastry

FRIED CHICKEN SPRING ROLLS

Main Entrees

GARLIC AND BLACK PEPPER

Popular Items

COKE BOTTLE

$6.0

$12.0

$10.0

$3.0

$3.5

$15.0

$7.0

$5.3

$10.0

$2.5

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

SMART WATER

$2.5
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Thai Salads

BEEF SALAD YUM NEAU

Stir-Fried

SPICY BASIL LEAVES (PAD

KRAPRAO) $10.0

Stir Fry Your Way -
Choose Rice Or Noodles

RICE VERMICELLI $2.0

Thai Ice-Cream

ICE CREAM COCONUT

Ingredients Used
MANGO $6.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

NOODLES

Uncategorized

YELLOW CURRY FRIED RICE $10.0

Curries

MASSAMAN CURRY $10.0
PANANG CURRY $10.0

Tea

GREEN TEA $6.0
HOT GREEN TEA $2.0

Stir Fried

CHILI CASHEW NUTS
PAD RAAD NAA

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ICED TEA

VITAMIN WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO

Thai

RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY
CHICKEN SATAY

Fried Rice

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
BASIL FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

Beverages
THAI ICED TEA
THAI ICED COFFEE

ORANGE FULL MOON (SIGNATURE
DRINK)

Soups

COCONUT MILK SOUP (TOM KHA)
CHICKEN RICE SOUP

LEMON GRASS SOUP (TOM YUM)
NOODLE VEGGIES SOUP

Salad

CHICKEN LARB SALAD

$10.0
$10.0

$2.0
$2.5
$3.0

$10.0
$10.0
$8.0

$10.0
$12.0
$12.0

$3.5
$3.5

$3.5

$5.5
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$9.0
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LEMON GRASS SHRIMP SALAD $10.0 VEGETABLE $7.0
DUMPLINGS )
CHICKEN LARB $10.0
. THE THAI SQUARED $7.0
THAI SALAD $6.0
FRESH BASIL ROLLS $5.0
N dl SHRIMP OR TOFU ’
oodies FRIED SPRING ROLLS $3.8
THAI SQUARED
‘ \ NOODLES $10.0 . .
Side Dishes
DRUNKEN NOODLES $10.0
RICE NOODLES $2.0
SPICY SPAGHETTI $10.0
WHITE JASMINE RICE $1.5
TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP $10.0
STICKY RICE $3.0
Entrées MIXED VEGETABLES $10.0
FRESH BASIL ROLLS WITH SHRIMP $4.5 STEAM VEGGIES $3.0
(2 PCS) ' BROWN RICE $2.0
CURRY PUFF VEGGIES $8.0
Thai?
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